
JR. MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Armond Graves Mill Valley 180.0 225.0 10

2 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 215.0 8

3 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 210.0 6

4 Canaan  Wren North Platte Panthers 181.0 205.0 4

5 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 200.0 2

6 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 179.6 195.0 1

7 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 195.0 0

8 Ryan  Gleason Mill Valley 181.0 195.0 0

9 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 180.0 190.0 0

10 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 185.0 0

11 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 180.2 185.0 0

12 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 175.0 0

13 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 130.0 0

14 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 175.0 115.0 0

15 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 180.6 105.0 0

16 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.8 0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Armond Graves Mill Valley 180.0 355.0 10

2 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 345.0 8

3 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 310.0 6

4 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 305.0 4

5 Ryan  Gleason Mill Valley 181.0 305.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 179.6 290.0 1

7 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 290.0 0

8 Canaan  Wren North Platte Panthers 181.0 275.0 0

9 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 250.0 0

10 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 240.0 0

11 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.8 240.0 0

12 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 180.2 240.0 0

13 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 175.0 215.0 0

14 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 180.6 195.0 0

15 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 180.0 0 0

16 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 235.0 10

2 Armond Graves Mill Valley 180.0 215.0 8

3 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 210.0 6

4 Ryan  Gleason Mill Valley 181.0 210.0 4

5 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 179.6 205.0 2

6 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 200.0 1

7 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 195.0 0

8 Canaan  Wren North Platte Panthers 181.0 185.0 0

9 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 175.0 0

10 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 155.0 0

11 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 180.2 150.0 0

12 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.8 130.0 0

13 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 180.6 130.0 0

14 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 175.0 115.0 0

16 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 180.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Armond Graves Mill Valley 180.0 795.0 10

2 Kaleb Dewey Gardner Edgerton High School 177.2 790.0 8

3 Shane Circle Ottawa High School 179.7 725.0 6

4 Ryan  Gleason Mill Valley 181.0 710.0 4

5 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 179.4 700.0 2

6 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 179.6 690.0 1

7 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 180.3 685.0 0

8 Canaan  Wren North Platte Panthers 181.0 665.0 0

9 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 180.0 600.0 0

10 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 180.2 575.0 0

11 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 175.6 490.0 0

12 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 175.0 445.0 0

13 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 180.6 430.0 0

14 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.8 370.0 0

15 Eduardo Gonzalez Gardner Edgerton High School 180.2 350.0 0

16 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 180.0 190.0 0


